
Seven Wed 1-Apr English

Unit# 5: How I learnt swimming: obj. R. 

paragraph# 1, 2, 3 Pg: 34, 35

Seven Thu 2-Apr English

reading paragraph: 4, 5, 6 Pg: 35 (a, b) Qno: 

1, 2, 3 Pg: 36

Seven Fri 3-Apr English

Qno; 4, 5 elements of paragraph + summary 

Pg: 36, 37

Seven Sat 4-Apr English

c. phonics + d. vocabulary, I, ii, iii(e) I, iii, 

iv Pg: 38, 39

Seven Mon 6-Apr English

v, vi, vii(f), I, ii, iii, iv Pg: 40, 41

Seven Tue 7-Apr English

Unit# 6: The echoing green. Obj, reading 

pg: 42 a, b Q: 1, 2 Pg: 43

Seven Wed 8-Apr English

Q: 3, 4, 5 b. ii, iii Pg: 43, 44

Seven Thu 9-Apr English

c. phonics I, ii, iii Pg: 45

Seven Fri 10-Apr English

d. vocabulary I, ii, iii, iv(e) I, ii, iii Pg: 46, 

47

Seven Sat 11-Apr English

e(iv, v, vi, vii, viii) Pg: 48, 49

Seven Mon 13-Apr English

(f) I, ii & summary Pg: 49

Seven Tue 14-Apr English

Unit# 7: The wise decision. Obj reading 

paragraph: 1, 2, 3 Pg: 50, 51

Seven Wed 15-Apr English

reading paragraph: 4, 5, 6 Pg: 51 a, b. Qno: 

1, 2 Pg: 52

Seven Thu 16-Apr English

Qno: 3, 4, 5 ii, iii, iv, v Pg: 52, 53



Seven Fri 17-Apr English

C. Phonics Pg: 53, d. vocabulary I, ii Pg: 54

Seven Sat 18-Apr English

d. iii, e. I, ii Pg: 55

Seven Mon 20-Apr English

e. iii, iv, v, vi (f), I, ii Pg: 56, 57

Seven Tue 21-Apr English

Story: An old man and his sons. G: 58

Seven Wed 22-Apr English

Unit# 1 revision

Seven Thu 23-Apr English

Unit# 2: revision

Seven Fri 24-Apr English

Unit# 3: revision

Seven Sat 25-Apr English

Unit# 4: revision

Seven Mon 27-Apr English

Unit# 5: revision

Seven Tue 28-Apr English

Unit# 6: revision

Seven Wed 29-Apr English

Unit# 7: revision

Seven Thu 30-Apr English

revision: Unit# 6, 7


